The NZ Resuscitation Council would like your feedback on CORE SurveyMonkey
Advanced

Q2 Which category best describes your occupation?

Answered: 5,979  Skipped: 48

Midwife

Doctor

Medical
Specialist

Dentist

Other

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Nurse 55.01% 3,289
Midwife 0.17% 10
Doctor 26.91% 1,609
Medical Specialist 1.91% 114
Dentist 4.80% 287
Other 11.21% 670
TOTAL 5,979
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The NZ Resuscitation Council would like your feedback on CORE SurveyMonkey
Advanced

Q3 What is your primary work setting?

Answered: 5,057  Skipped: 970

Public Hospital

Private

Hospital

Non-hospital
based work...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Public Hospital 67.31% 3,404
Private Hospital 13.90% 703
Non-hospital based work setting 18.79% 950
TOTAL 5,057
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The NZ Resuscitation Council would like your feedback on CORE SurveyMonkey

Advanced
Q4 What is your primary work location?
Answered: 4,993  Skipped: 1,034
Urban
Rural
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Urban 86.66% 4,327
Rural 13.34% 666
TOTAL

4,993
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The NZ Resuscitation Council would like your feedback on CORE

Advanced

Valuable

Stimulatin

Informative

STRONGLY
DISAGREE
Valuable
Stimulating
Informative

Q5 "Overall, CORE Advanced was...

o

1.95%
117

2.00%
119

1.96%
117

Answered: 6,010

DISAGREE

0.03%
2

0.13%
8

0.08%
5

NEUTRAL
0.38%
23

1.04%
62

0.65%
39

4/10

Skipped: 17

AGREE
14.81%
890

18.63%
1,111

15.98%
953

STRONGLY
AGREE

82.82%
4,976

78.20%
4,664

81.31%
4,848

SurveyMonkey

TOTAL

6,008

5,964

5,962

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

4.92

491

491



The NZ Resuscitation Council would like your feedback on CORE
Advanced

Q6 "I found that the pre-reading was...

Answered: 5,981

Skipped: 46

Easy t
interpret an.

Complemente
by the trainin

Reinforced by
the exam

0 1 2 3

STRONGLY DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE

DISAGREE
Easy to interpret and 0.82% 0.45% 5.35%  37.20%
apply 49 27 319 2,220
Complemented by the 0.82% 0.30% 3.80%  29.96%
training 49 18 226 1,783
Reinforced by the exam 0.81% 0.32% 4.70%  31.49%
48 19 278 1,861
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STRONGLY
AGREE

56.18%
3,352

65.12%
3,875

62.67%
3,703

SurveyMonkey

TOTAL

5,967

5,951

5,909

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

4.47

4.58

4.55



The NZ Resuscitation Council would like your feedback on CORE

Advanced

Q7 "Overall, the instructors were...

Approachabl

Available

Knowledgable

Goo
communicator

Positive

Organised

0

STRONGLY

DISAGREE
Approachable 0.91%
55
Available 0.92%
55
Knowledgable 0.92%
55
Good 0.92%
communicators 55
Positive 0.92%
55
Organised 0.92%
55

Answered: 6,013

DISAGREE
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0.00%
0

0.00%
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8

0.30%
18
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Skipped: 14

AGREE

7.75%
466

8.02%
481

7.52%
451

7.58%
455

7.32%
439

8.80%
528

STRONGLY
AGREE

91.22%
5,485

90.92%
5,456

91.41%
5,483

91.17%
5,469

91.63%
5,496

89.98%
5,396

SurveyMonkey

TOTAL

6,013
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5,999

5,998

5,997

WEIGHTED

AVERAGE

4.88

4.88

4.89

4.88
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The NZ Resuscitation Council would like your feedback on CORE
Advanced

SurveyMonkey

Q8 "On the face-to-face training, | had a chance to practice and

demonstrate the skill of...

Answered: 5,927  Skipped: 100

Resuscitatio

Managing
airway...

Managing adul
collaps

Managing child
and infant...

o
N
w
EN

STRONGLY DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE STRONGLY

DISAGREE AGREE
Resuscitation 0.78% 0.02% 0.08%  13.44% 85.68%
46 1 5 796 5,075
Managing airway 0.79% 0.08% 0.34%  15.42% 83.36%
obstruction/apnoea a7 5 20 912 4,931
Managing adult collapse 0.78% 0.02% 0.14% 13.80% 85.27%
46 1 8 816 5,043
Managing child and infant 0.78% 0.02% 0.49%  15.49% 83.22%
collapse 46 1 29 916 4,920
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TOTAL

5,923

5,915

5,914

5,912

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

4.83

4.80

4.83

4.80



The NZ Resuscitation Council would like your feedback on CORE SurveyMonkey
Advanced

Q9 "With the assessments, | felt that...

Answered: 5,889  Skipped: 138

| knew wha
was expected..

My skills wer
assessed fairl

0 1 2 3 4 5
STRONGLY DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE STRONGLY TOTAL WEIGHTED
DISAGREE AGREE AVERAGE
| knew what was 0.87% 0.19% 1.22%  25.23% 72.49%
expected of me 51 11 72 1,483 4,261 5,878 4.68
My skills were assessed 0.84% 0.03% 0.65%  20.91% 77.57%
49 2 38 1,223 4,538 5,850 4.74
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The NZ Resuscitation Council would like your feedback on CORE SurveyMonkey
Advanced

Q10 "Before doing the course, | was confident that | could provide early
management for...

Answered: 5,926  Skipped: 101

A
seriously-il..,

A
seriously-il..,

Trauma

Commo
conditions t..

o
-
N
w

STRONGLY DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE STRONGLY TOTAL WEIGHTED
DISAGREE AGREE AVERAGE

A seriously-ill adult 0.90% 3.58% 17.04%  51.71% 26.77%
53 212 1,009 3,061 1,585 5,920 4.00

A seriously-ill child 2.32% 11.91% 29.25%  37.13% 19.39%
137 704 1,729 2,195 1,146 5,911 3.59

Trauma 1.49% 8.05% 27.90%  41.59% 20.97%
88 475 1,646 2,454 1,237 5,900 3.72

Common conditions that could 0.86% 4.22% 19.70% 50.66% 24.56%
lead to cardiac arrest 51 249 1,163 2,991 1,450 5,904 3.94
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The NZ Resuscitation Council would like your feedback on CORE SurveyMonkey
Advanced

Q11 "Having done CORE Advanced, | am now more confident that | can
provide early management for...

Answered: 5,923  Skipped: 104

A
seriously-il..,

A
seriously-il..,

Trauma

Commo
conditions t..

o
N
w
EN

STRONGLY DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE STRONGLY TOTAL WEIGHTED
DISAGREE AGREE AVERAGE
A seriously-ill adult 0.37% 0.07% 1.18%  37.24% 61.14%
22 4 70 2,203 3,617 5,916 4.59
A seriously-ill child 0.34% 0.22% 4.62%  44.70% 50.13%
20 13 273 2,643 2,964 5,913 4.44
Trauma 0.37% 0.25% 459%  45.57% 49.22%
22 15 271 2,692 2,908 5,908 4.43
Common conditions that could 0.37% 0.08% 1.74% 40.55% 57.25%
lead to cardiac arrest 22 5 103 2,396 3,383 5,909 4.54
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